Sabert

» makes food look great’

Clear Medium Two-Compartment

Snack Box

Designed for the Occasion®, our Catering Collection offers
upscale presentations at affordable prices.

Iltem Number: 169572B450

Related Products

* 569570B450 - Clear Lid for Clear Medium Two-

Compartment Snack Box

Fitness For Use Application Guidelines

O Coo-

Refrigerator Freezer Non-Microwavable Non-Ovenable Durable to Reduce Water &
Friendly Friendly Recommended service Recommended Crushing Oxygen
Performs well in Requires temperature is 0°F to service Rigid when exposed Barrier
refrigerated testing under 130°F temperature is 0°F to moisture in moist PET aids in
applications for frozen to 130°F environments, such resistance to
extended periods conditions as in some packer oxygen and
of time processors, moisture
refrigerators and helping
inside of freezers preserve longer
shelf-life

Product Information

Case Information

Color Clear
Material PET
Shape Rectangle
Sustainable Sustainable
Lid-Base-Combo Base
Ounce Capacity 19.500
z;og‘tl;te:;alght/ Depth 1.67000

Product Outer Dimensions 6.91300 x 5.65300 x
(in inches) 1.67000

Pallet Pattern (Tl x HI)
Case Cube ft3

Case Dimensions (in inches)

Case Code

GTIN

Case Pack

Inner Pack

Net Weight (in Ibs.)
Gross Weight (in Ibs.)

8.00000 x 4.00000
2.903

20.19250 x 11.62300 x
21.37500

039982027309
00039982027309
450

75

19.720

21.370



