



# Clear Medium Two-Compartment Snack Box

Designed for the Occasion®, our Catering Collection offers upscale presentations at affordable prices.

Item Number: 169572B450

#### **Related Products**

• 569570B450 - Clear Lid for Clear Medium Two-Compartment Snack Box

### **Fitness For Use Application Guidelines**



# Refrigerator Friendly

Performs well in refrigerated applications for extended periods of time



Freezer Friendly

Requires testing under frozen conditions



#### Non-Microwavable

Recommended service temperature is 0°F to 130°F



#### Non-Ovenable

Recommended service temperature is 0°F to 130°F



#### Durable to Reduce Crushing

Rigid when exposed to moisture in moist environments, such as in some packer processors, refrigerators and inside of freezers



# Water & Oxygen Barrier

PET aids in resistance to oxygen and moisture helping preserve longer shelf-life

### **Product Information**

Color	Clear
Material	PET
Shape	Rectangle
Sustainable	Sustainable
Lid-Base-Combo	Base
Ounce Capacity	19.500
Product Height / Depth (in inches)	1.67000
Product Outer Dimensions (in inches)	6.91300 x 5.65300 x 1.67000

## **Case Information**

Pallet Pattern (TI x HI)	8.00000 x 4.00000
Case Cube ft3	2.903
Case Dimensions (in inches)	20.19250 x 11.62300 x 21.37500
Case Code	039982027309
GTIN	00039982027309
Case Pack	450
Inner Pack	75
Net Weight (in lbs.)	19.720
Gross Weight (in lbs.)	21.370